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FE CESENATICO (0503048B)
CESENATICO - 03-09-2005 - 11-09-2005

Torneo FE CESENATICO 0503048B

Luogo CESENATICO  [Forli Cesena - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 03-09-2005 - 11-09-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h / 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri SCOLERI CARDELLI GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 77

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 (sconosciuto) 1938 0 0 M 816027

3 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

6 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

13 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

14 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

21 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

70 NC Anfuso Luigi             ITA LOM MI 1476 0 0 1958 M 121255

18 3N Barocci Alberto          ITA EMI FC 1413 0 0 1982 M

67 1N Becca Filippo            ITA EMI BO 1921 0 0 1974 M 120271

77 3N Bertuca Gianluca         ITA PIE AT 1533 0 0 1976 M 127431

43 3N Brandi Marcello          ITA LOM MI 1459 0 0 1928 M 107763

31 3N Breidenbach Heinz        ITA LOM MI 1460 0 0 1930 M 101733

51 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA LOM MI 1442 0 0 1957 M 111715

74 NC Campidelli Silvio        ITA EMI RN 1467 0 0 1986 M 123956

10 CM Carrara Salvatore        ITA EMI RA 0 0 1941 M

42 2N Catalano Luigi           ITA EMI RN 1559 0 0 1949 M 105843

38 2N Cerusico Carlo           ITA MAR AN 1415 0 0 1940 M 104754

68 1N Cioffi Luigi             ITA LAZ FR 1846 0 0 1944 M 120298

19 NC Damico Maurizio          ITA EMI FC 1458 0 0 1972 M

63 2N Demagistri Gigi          ITA PIE TO 1665 0 0 1960 M 118539

64 2N Denozza Mauro            ITA LAZ RM 1586 0 0 1954 M 119489

39 3N Di Cicco Daniela         ITA MAR AN 1329 0 0 1957 F 104757

25 CM Diena Giovanni           ITA LIG GE 1919 0 0 1926 M 811246 100508

45 CM Dimitrijevic Dragan      ITA MAR MC 1988 0 0 1965 M 109660

46 NC Domenicali Giuseppe      ITA EMI BO 1395 0 0 1930 M 109864

49 1N Donadi Gabriele          ITA VEN VI 1667 0 0 1943 M 110148

30 2N Dondi Renzo              ITA EMI BO 1715 0 0 1939 M 101614

72 3N Drudi Andrea             ITA EMI FC 1566 0 0 1982 M 123885

5 Elbert Helmut            EE 1500 0 0 1931 M

55 1N Faini Ivano              ITA MAR AN 1813 0 0 1949 M 819670 114813

61 3N Faini Marco              ITA MAR AN 1476 0 0 1988 M 117685

47 NC Forabosco Giovannantonio ITA EMI RA 1449 0 0 1948 M 109865

50 2N Franceschelli Maurizio   ITA EMI BO 1670 0 0 1959 M 111022

15 3N Froewis Gerhard AU 1467 0 0 M

1 Fuchs Willy                     GER 1805 0 0 1939 M 24621218

69 2N Gardi Riccardo           ITA EMI BO 1565 0 0 1987 M 120690

71 NC Gigli Claudio            ITA EMI MO 1356 0 0 1988 M 123835

65 3N Gulinelli Euro           ITA EMI RA 1508 0 0 1950 M 120198

20 NC Gunz Tobias              EE 1470 0 0 1991 M

7 NC Jakmirovic Mladen EMI FC 1419 0 0 1943 M

8 NC Klocker Johann           EE 1440 0 0 20 M

4 Ladenhauf Karl 1600 0 0 M

33 3N Lombardi Giuseppe        ITA TRE TN 1487 0 0 1936 M 102771

36 2N Lugli Claudio            ITA EMI MO 1724 0 0 1961 M 103214

53 3N Mair Alexander           ITA ALT BZ 1491 0 0 1993 M 114351

41 1N Malescusi Luciano        ITA TOS FI 1922 0 0 1952 M 105330

26 2N Marchiori Giovanni       ITA LOM MI 1433 0 0 1928 M 100710

28 2N Marconcini Fabio         ITA EMI BO 1605 0 0 1972 M 101590

11 1N Melchert Kai Uwe         EE 1788 0 0 1967 M

62 2N Meyer Carl               ITA UMB PG 1727 0 0 1944 M 117833

23 1N Mezzetti Raffaello       ITA EMI BO 1771 0 0 1958 M 100313

27 3N Minardi Nadia            ITA VEN VR 1370 0 0 1952 F 101542

54 3N Minniti Cristiano        ITA SIC SR 1509 0 0 1992 M 114593

37 2N Minniti Giuseppe         ITA SIC SR 1740 0 0 1957 M 103675

22 2N Mordini Stefano          ITA TOS FI 0 0 1949 M

24 1N Niccoli Paolo            ITA EMI BO 1740 0 0 1968 M 100315
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                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id        	Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

76 NC Nonni Nazario            ITA EMI BO 1440 0 0 1966 M 126381

12 1N Oettel Lothar GE 1824 0 0 M

35 2N Panini Luciano           ITA EMI MO 1742 0 0 1950 M 103208

75 NC Pazzini Elia             ITA EMI RN 1422 0 0 1991 M 124085

57 1N Pettorusso Aldo          ITA PIE TO 1658 0 0 1950 M 117146

40 2N Raviola Piergiorgio      ITA PIE AT 1574 0 0 1948 M 105303

44 2N Rigotti Gianluigi        ITA LOM MI 1535 0 0 1947 M 108161

73 2N Scala Stefano            ITA EMI FC 1641 0 0 1956 M 123887

66 2N Sigmund Ingenuin         ITA ALT BZ 1724 0 0 1961 M 120257

60 1N Simeone Donato           ITA TOS LI 1814 0 0 1959 M 117446

34 1N Trussardi Giuseppe       ITA VEN VR 1768 0 0 1940 M 103140

29 2N Venni Alberto            ITA EMI BO 1661 0 0 1950 M 101611

59 3N Venturelli Ester         ITA EMI MO 1476 0 0 1994 F 117170

58 2S Venturelli Fernando      ITA EMI MO 1463 0 0 1951 M 117169

56 3N Venturelli Miriam        ITA EMI MO 1436 0 0 1993 F 115900

16 3N Vetter Anton             EE 1404 0 0 20 M

17 3N Vetter Cornelius         EE 1446 0 0 20 M

52 2N Volpe Antonio            ITA LOM PV 1562 0 0 1968 M 112412

9 NC Weber Dieter             EE 1440 0 0 1939 M

32 1N Wild Alexander           ITA ALT BZ 1814 0 0 1960 M 101955

48 1N Zavatta Turio            ITA EMI FC 1774 0 0 1950 M 109876
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

3 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 M

6 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 M

13 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 M

14 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 M

21 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 M

70 NC Anfuso Luigi             ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1958 M 121255

18 3N Barocci Alberto          ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1982 M

67 1N Becca Filippo            ITA 1921 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1974 M 120271

77 3N Bertuca Gianluca         ITA 1533 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1976 M 127431

43 3N Brandi Marcello          ITA 1459 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1928 M 107763

31 3N Breidenbach Heinz        ITA 1460 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1930 M 101733

51 2N Brighenti Alessandro     ITA 1442 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1957 M 111715

74 NC Campidelli Silvio        ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1986 M 123956

42 2N Catalano Luigi           ITA 1559 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1949 M 105843

38 2N Cerusico Carlo           ITA 1415 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1940 M 104754

68 1N Cioffi Luigi             ITA 1846 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1944 M 120298

19 NC Damico Maurizio          ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1972 M

63 2N Demagistri Gigi          ITA 1665 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1960 M 118539

64 2N Denozza Mauro            ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1954 M 119489

39 3N Di Cicco Daniela         ITA 1329 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1957 F 104757

45 CM Dimitrijevic Dragan      ITA 1988 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1965 M 109660

46 NC Domenicali Giuseppe      ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1930 M 109864

49 1N Donadi Gabriele          ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1943 M 110148

30 2N Dondi Renzo              ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1939 M 101614

72 3N Drudi Andrea             ITA 1566 0 0.00 0.00 0 102 0 1982 M 123885

5 Elbert Helmut            1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1931 M

61 3N Faini Marco              ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1988 M 117685

47 NC Forabosco Giovannantonio ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1948 M 109865

50 2N Franceschelli Maurizio   ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1959 M 111022

15 3N Froewis Gerhard 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 M

69 2N Gardi Riccardo           ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1987 M 120690

71 NC Gigli Claudio            ITA 1356 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1988 M 123835

65 3N Gulinelli Euro           ITA 1508 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1950 M 120198

20 NC Gunz Tobias              1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1991 M

7 NC Jakmirovic Mladen 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1943 M

8 NC Klocker Johann           1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 20 M

4 Ladenhauf Karl 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 M

33 3N Lombardi Giuseppe        ITA 1487 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1936 M 102771

36 2N Lugli Claudio            ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1961 M 103214

53 3N Mair Alexander           ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1993 M 114351

41 1N Malescusi Luciano        ITA 1922 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1952 M 105330

26 2N Marchiori Giovanni       ITA 1433 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1928 M 100710

28 2N Marconcini Fabio         ITA 1605 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1972 M 101590

11 1N Melchert Kai Uwe         1788 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1967 M

62 2N Meyer Carl               ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1944 M 117833

23 1N Mezzetti Raffaello       ITA 1771 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1958 M 100313

27 3N Minardi Nadia            ITA 1370 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1952 F 101542

54 3N Minniti Cristiano        ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1992 M 114593

37 2N Minniti Giuseppe         ITA 1740 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1957 M 103675

24 1N Niccoli Paolo            ITA 1740 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1968 M 100315

76 NC Nonni Nazario            ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1966 M 126381

12 1N Oettel Lothar 1824 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 M

35 2N Panini Luciano           ITA 1742 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1950 M 103208

75 NC Pazzini Elia             ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1991 M 124085

57 1N Pettorusso Aldo          ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1950 M 117146

40 2N Raviola Piergiorgio      ITA 1574 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1948 M 105303
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                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

44 2N Rigotti Gianluigi        ITA 1535 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1947 M 108161

73 2N Scala Stefano            ITA 1641 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1956 M 123887

66 2N Sigmund Ingenuin         ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1961 M 120257

60 1N Simeone Donato           ITA 1814 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1959 M 117446

34 1N Trussardi Giuseppe       ITA 1768 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1940 M 103140

29 2N Venni Alberto            ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1950 M 101611

59 3N Venturelli Ester         ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1994 F 117170

58 2S Venturelli Fernando      ITA 1463 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1951 M 117169

56 3N Venturelli Miriam        ITA 1436 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1993 F 115900

16 3N Vetter Anton             1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -96 0 20 M

17 3N Vetter Cornelius         1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 20 M

52 2N Volpe Antonio            ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1968 M 112412

9 NC Weber Dieter             1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1939 M

32 1N Wild Alexander           ITA 1814 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1960 M 101955

48 1N Zavatta Turio            ITA 1774 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1950 M 109876
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